Sunday lst July

G-ISAR Ced21cC
D-BFIL EMB545
B-1543 B789
G-RSXP Ce560XLS
D-ISUN Ceb525A
A7-ALW A359
OE-IZE A320
SE-RIZ Ce560XLS
OK-IMO Be400A
G-0CJz Ceb525A
CS-CHE CL350
N119FM Gulf4sp
G-SIRS Ce560XL
Monday 2nd July

G-POLS EC135T3
G-SASD BeB200C
A7-ALV A359
G-ISAR Ced21cC
D-IOHL Ceb25A
G-SIRS Ce560XL
D-CUTE Be350
CS-DXM Ceb560XLS
TC-RMK DA8X
TC-JRV A321
G-PEPI RJ135BJ
TC-RMK DA8X
TC-KMR DAT7X
G-KVIP Be200
EC-MLC CRJ1000

Tuesday 3rd July

B-7837
CS-PHK
G-SIRS
N3544M
CS-DLD
G-ISAR
A7-ALE
OK-PBK
CS-PHD
CS—-CHC
PH-CYP
CS-CHD
OE-IJV
CS-PHD
EC-HDS
OE-IJV
EC-MJOQ

B789
EMB505
Ceb560XL
PA31
DA2000EX
Ced21C
A359
Ceb25B
EMB505
CL350
PC12
CL350
A320
EMB505
B752
A320
CRJ1000

Wednesday 4th July

A7-ALN
OY-NPD
G-CGEI
CS-DKJ
D-AJOY

A359
SA227DC
Ceb50
Gulf550
CRJ850

0121/0453
0853/1013
0905/1118
0913/1106
1115/1238
1302/1621
1435/1600
1444/1623
1509/1630
1519/1646
1542/1654
1809/1849
1859/1954

0027/0105
0056/0224
0652/0920
0953/1103
1025/1124
1054/1248
1117/1242
1229/1744
1231/1337
1516/1645
1603/1727
1608/1648
1633/1912
1723/1923
2036/2139

0510/0807
0832/1010
0944/ 4th
0950 ofly
0959/1149
1001/1108
1252/1606
1449/1556
1452/1603
1531/2059
1625/1806
1657/1819
1727/1835
1853/2048
2000/2131
2129/ 4th
2155/2245

0657/0915
0755/1000
0947/1105
1318/1524
1400/1535

ATL8F
CHH751/752
VCG1XP/2XP
ECASC
QTR983P/7NB
EZY59RM/46WU
ETI701N
AQS894
CLF525
NJE337G/755A

KRH38R/38
UKP51
GMA725B

QTR3DZ/9K

ECA3C

KRH40R/LNX55RS

ADN17A
NJEO37G/985T
KOCO02
THY1TG/1VA
KRH36R/36
KOCO02

KOCO01

EGL20
SAS2513/2514

CHH749
NJE435L/915U
LNX32RS

NJE614N/546B

QTR983P/7NB
QNR25B
NJE431E/411C
NJE886G/515B

NJE749F/404H
EZY76FH/81CX
NJE347N/364M
VLG7815/7816
EZY239

SAS2513/2514

QTR3DZ/9K
NFA133P/133
JTR1
NJE818T/492N
AXG1l1

EGNX
LFPB
EIDW
EGTK
EGNM
OTHH
LIMC
LIRA
LKPR
EGGD
LIRN
KCHO
EGLF

Fararars
EGPB
OTHH
EGNX
BIAR
EGWU
EDDH
EGLF
LTEFJ
LTBA
EGWU
EGGW
LTEJ
LEBL
EKCH

ZBAA
EGGW
EGLF

EGMC
EGNX
OTHH
BIKF
EGWU
EKCH
EHRD
EGWU
EGKK
EGGW
LEBL
EGSS
EKCH

OTHH
EKYT
EGBJ
EGGW
EGLF

EGNX
LFMN
ZBAA
LEMG
LFPB
OTHH
LIMC
EGPF
LHBP
EGGD
ESSB
EGPK
EGWU

Fararars
EGPD
OTHH
EGNX
LEBL
LSZB
EDDF
EGLF
EGGW
LTBA
EGGW
EGPF
EGPF
EGTE
EKCH

EIDW
EGPF

LEFMN
EGNX
OTHH
EGPF
EGGW
EGGW
EHRD
EGLF
EGSS
EGGW
LEBL

EKCH

OTHH
EGPI
EIKY
LIEO
EGGW



Wednesday 4th July cont.

G-SIRS
CS-CHH
OE-I7ZD
OE-I7Z0O

Ceb560XL
CL350
A320
A320

Thursday 5th July

B-6969 B789
G-ISAR Ced21cC
G-CKAZ EMB505
G-SIRS Ce560XL
ET-FYG B738MAX
A7-ALZ A359
D-BEAR Ce750
D-IOHL Ceb25A
D-CAHO Ceb60XLS
PH-HRK P180
OE-IJE A320
G-CIEL Ceb560XL
PR-DLN EMB505
OY-NPD SA227DC
OE-IVT A320
I-CNDG Ce560XLS
OE-IJE A320
Friday 6th July

CS—-PHB EMB505
TC-RMK DA8X
TC-KMR DAT7X
EC-LTG B734
G-IFBP AS350B
G-ISAR Ced2lcC
G-POWC B733
CS-PHD EMB505
OK-IMO Bed400A
OK-PBK Ceb25B
G-PEPI RJ135BRJ
CS-DRV Hawker800XP
G-IASB BeB200GT
N393BV BD700
G-REYS CL604
D-CAHO Ceb560XLS
CS-CHC CL350
G-CIEL Ceb560XL
N71GE DA8X
G-CHDM Quik

Saturday 7th July

G-IASB
B-1341
D-BEAR
9H-VCG
G-PDGO
A7-ALA
ET-FWG
VQ-BZM
G-NIAA

BeB200GT
B789
Ce750
CL350
AS365N
A359
SU95
Gulf450
BeB200

3rd/1820
1901/2049
2010/2116
2023/2118

0852/1121
1005/1114
1118/2007
1144/1814
1247/1754
1405/1614
1421/1503
1424/1831
1454/1633
1458/1555
1518/1652
1642/ 6th
1711/1759
1911/2014
1955/2056
2024/2050
2328/ 6th

0714/0838
0837/0942
0901/1059
0918/1202
0950 ofly
0953/1102
1001/1643
1139/1304
1155/1302
1304/1404
1316/1538
1414/1617
1440/1601
1453/1641
1502/1628
1508/1715
1527/1658
5th/1544
1653/1731
2043 ofly

0134/0206
0438/0810
1016/1231
1118/1238
1226/1253
1259/1554
1644/1815
1746/1832
1913/1944

KRH40R

NJE938H/158Y
EZY79AG/74LR
EZY24KH/28GF

CHH751/752

KRH41R/38R
IBK8920/1604
QTR983P/7NB
AXG23

ECA3C
AHO448G/577H

EZY57JC/21FA
KRH42R

NFA134/134P
EZY79AG/74LR
SSR236
EZY6902

NJE170U/224N
KOCO02
KoCc01
LAV4554 /4553

AWC101Y/101
NJE965D/278P
AQS894
ONR25B
KRH37/37R
NJE869A/746L
MDIO2

AHO744H/366L
NJE985C/783W
KRH42R

MDIO2
CHH749
AXG23
VJT448
PDG69
QTR983P/7NB
BEL3ED/23U

CWY999C/999D

LIRA
LIMC
EGGW

ETIDW
EGNX
EGBB
EGWU
EGKK
OTHH
LPMA
LEBL
LIRS
LSZA
EGGW
EGPE
LDDU
EGPE
LIMC
LIMC
LEZL

EGPD
EGPF
EGPF
LEFBT

EGNX
EGSS
EGWU
LEBL
EGPF
EGGW
EGGW
EGNV
EGGW
EGLF
LEPA
EGTK

EGGW

EGAA
ZBAA
LEMN
EIDW
Faiarals
OTHH
EBBR
EGGW
EGAA

EGWU
EGGW
LIMC
EGGW

ZBAA
EGNX
EGBB
EGLF
KPVD
OTHH
EGKB
EGGW
EGPK
LFPB
LEZL

BIRK
EKYT
LIMC
EGPF

ENGM
EGGW
LTEJ
LEFBT

EGNX
LEFBT
EIDW
LKPR
EIDW
EGYM
EGBE
EGAC
EGPF
EGPF
EGLF
EGSC
EGBP
EDDM

EGNV
EIDW
EGGW
EGLF
Fafarals
OTHH
EBBR
EGPF
EGAA



Sunday 8th July

G-MOSJ BeC90GTI
N492CA Ce680
VQ-BZM Gulf450
B-1342 B789
G-REYS CL604
CS-LTC Ce680A
OE-GCA Ce560XL
I-CNDG Ceb60XLS
9H-JOY CRJ200ER
G-WNCH BeB200
HB-JJK A320
OO-VLN Fk50
Monday 9th July

0OY-RCG A319
C-FXCA B763
A7-ALF A359
CS-DLC DA2000EX
9H-VCE CL350
G-ISAR Ced21lcC
OE-FZC Ceb10
G-CIXW ERJ170
OO-VLN Fk50
9H-ALL Ceb25A
G-CIEL Ce560XL
G-IMEA Be200
D-CFLY Ceb560XLS
CS-DXJ Ce560XLS
G-NPTX B734

Tuesday 10th July

B-7667
G-IASA
N462S5T
G-KALS
OK-XLS
G-SASD
N866BB
N327TL
F-GzZTU
OE-GCA
G-PDGO
EI-GAX
G-MOSJ
D-BONN
9H-VFC
CS-DRX

B789
BeB200
DA2000
CL300
Ce560XLS
BeB200C
Gulf550
Gulf4dsp
B737
Ceb560XL
AS365N
B738
BeC90GTI
DA2000EX
CL605
Hawker800XP

Wednesday 1lth July

G-FLYW
N492CA
A7-ALC
LY-KLA
G-FLYW
G-ISAR
G-IFIT

Be200

Ce680

A359
Hawker800XP
Be200
Ced21cC

PA31

0441/0506
0805/0833
0858/1324
0902/1116
1052/1222
1218/1421
1229/1347
1325/1524
1458/1648
1548/1705
1810/1943
2035/ 9th

0200/0249
0642/0907
0655/0902
0816/1013
0821/0959
1008/1024
1036/1522
1042/1144

8th/1112
1303/1409
1422/1541
1713/1757
1804/1914
1822/1935
1950/2306

0408/0759
0652/2057
0716/0811
0734/0927
0845/1817
0859/0938
0903/1021
0914/1037
1150/1241
1225/1345
1230/1326
1242/1358
1427/1529
1452/1542
1504/1638
1645/1803

0001/0040
0658/0809
0737/0953
0747/0924
0918/0943
1004/1122
1032/1141

APX5G

CHH751/752

NJE821E/979K
GDKO0O8CA
SSR236
AXY0823/0824
SYG368
EDW310/32JR
WLM7008

FLI7856/9857
ROU1904/1905
QTR3DZ/9K
NJE769K/760B
VJIT474

GAC5197/519B
SHT16B/17Q
WLM3009
LWG102/193
LNX36CE/73CE
BRO41
AHO212E/685B
NJEO53R/219H
NPT012P/012A

CHH749
MDIOS8

RHK32A/32B
SUA701/702
GMAS884

FPO812/812F
GDK10CA
PDG69
BPA226/227
APX5GP/5G

vVJT585
NJE174T/382M
PYNO1
QTR3DZ/9K

KLJ379/384
PYNO1

EGNM
CYQOX
EGPF
ETIDW
EGPF
EGJJ
EGBE
EGPF
LSGG
EGNX
LSZH
EGAE

EKVG
CYYZ
OTHH
EGMC
EGLF
EGNX
LFPB
EGKK

EGSS
EGGW
2277
LEMN
EGLF
EGNX

ZBAA
EGPD
EGPN
EBOS
EVRA
EGPD
KMMU
KTEB
EIDW
EGCN
EGPG
LIRF
EDDM
EDDK
EGLF
EGLF

EGFE
EHRD
OTHH
LEMG
EGGP
EGNX
EGLM

EGNM
EGPF
EGGW
ZBAA
EGLF
EGTK
EGKB
LIMC
EGLF
EGTF
LSZH

EKVG
CYYZ
OTHH
EGGW
EGLF
EGHH
EGKB
EGKK
EBAW
EGKB
EIDW
EGCN
EGMC
EGCN
EGNX

EIDW
EGNV
LGAV
LGKR
EVRA
EGPD
EGPF
EGPN
LEFPG
LOWK
27277
LIRF
EGNX
EGPF
EGGW
EHAM

EGGP
EIKY
OTHH
LEMG
EGFE
EGNX
EGNH



Wednesday 11lth July cont.

OY-DBS
N71GE

9H-VFA
9H-ALL
OE-LYU
LX-LAB
G-IFIT
G-GMAE

DA8X
DA8X
CL605
Ceb25A
A319
PC12
PA31
BeB200

Thursday 12th July

D-CMED LR55
OK-JRT Ce680
G-ISAR Ced21C
CS-DUB Hawker750
A7-ALD A359
G-EZGX A320
Friday 13th July
OY-RCI A319
A7-ALU A359
EC-MFS B734
D-IAAT EMB500
G-ISAR Ced2lcC
G-WNCH BeB200
G-JBLZ Ceb550
G-POWC B733
EC-LNC B734
EI-SIA A320neo

Saturday 14th July

G-ISAR Ced21cC
B-1546 B789
N327TL Gulf4sSp
CS-LTF Ce680A
G-PERG EMB505
A7-ALT A359
G-IMEA Be200
Sunday 15th July
HB-JLQ A320
D-IMHA Ceb25A
G-EUNB A318
N995ML BD700
D-TAAD EMB500
OE-ICJ A320
Monday 16th July
A7-AEN A333
G-ISAR Ced21cC
O0-ACO Ceb510
N795HG Ce750
CS-DXP Ceb560XLS
G-UZHH A320neo
G-JZBK B738
G-CELV* B733

1155/1331
1323/1513
1326/1453
1357/1528
1434/1550
1517/1639
1527/1622
1740/1821

0932/1034
0956/1112
0958/1130
1209/1351
1249/1540
1522/1624

0004/0133
0659/0916
0856/1006
1004/1104
1007/1124
1023/1430
1343/1451
1550/1808
1607/1844
2043/2148

0220/0308
0440/0816
0911/1022
0925/1101
0955/1105
1250/1556
1420/1516

0711/0902
0916/2050
1632/1750
1649/1735
1813/1937
2058/2216

0722/1016
0901/1034
1014/1149
1650/1750
1850/2019
2017/2121
2316/17th
2330/17th

MMD6279

VJT584

LWG191/102
EWG4PZ/3PN
JFA49C/ 69V

GMA190B

QAJO907
TVS33J/34J

NJE196M/ 609K
QTR983P/7NB
EZY57JC/42KR

FLI9856/7857
QTR3DZ/9K

LAV955P/8861
AZE742C/819F

SYG374
JTR2G
AWC202/202W
LAV4554 /4553
SAS2545/2546

CHH749

NJE240W/228U
EDC205
QTR983P/7NB
BRO41

EDW310/32JR
MHV52A
AWC001/100wW

AZET42F/742C
EZY79AG/74LR

QTR3DZ/9K

NJE376G/743F
EZY79AG/74LR
EXS1LY/4UW
EXS510/510W

EKSB
EGGW
UUWW
EGJJ
EDDM
EGLD
EGNH
EGGD

EDDK
LKPR
EGNX
ENGM
OTHH
EGGW

EKVG
OTHH
LTIEE
EGGW
EGNX
EGNS
EGJJ
LEBT
LEFBT
ESSA

EGKK
ZBAA
EGPN
LSZS
EGPF
OTHH
EGCN

LSZH
EGCC
LE'PB
EIDW
LSZH
LIMC

OTHH
EGGW
EBAW
EGAE
EGLC
LIMC
LHBP
LKPR

PAJN
EGGW
EGLF
EGSS
EDDM
EGHR
EGNM
EGPF

EDDH
EGBB
EGNX
ENBR
OTHH
EGGW

EKVG
OTHH
LEFBT
EGGW
EGNX
EGNS
EGSC
EGSS
LEFBT
ESSA

EGNX
EIDW
LGAV
LPFR
LEPA
OTHH
EGCN

LSZH
LOWW
EGSS
KMTN
EGGW
LIMC

OTHH
EGNX
EGKB
EGPK
EGCC
LIMC
LPFR
EGNT



Tuesday 17th July

9H-AUL
N866BB
N270F

OE-GWS
CS-PHJ
OE-HRS
9H-VJV
N2707

OO-TNN
OY-RCJ
EC-MNQ

B733
Gulfb550
BD5000
Ceb60XLS
EMB505
CL350
BD6000
BD5000
B734
A320
CRJ1000

Wednesday 18th July

G-MCGT
ET-FPX
D-CBBS
G-CGEI
G-MOSJ
OE-GWS
CS-DKG
G-DOVS
G-ZNTJ

Thursday 19th

AW189
CRJ900NG
EMB505
Ce550
BeC90GTI
Ce560XLS
Gulf550
R44

LR75

July

CS-DXS
D-CHRE
G-BJCI
XW216
CS-DLC
XW216
Z2J130
CS-DXU
G-NIME
ZET07
N270F
M-INTY

Ceb560XLS
Ce680
PA1S8
Puma
DA2000EX
Puma
EH101
Ceb560XLS
CeT206H
BAel4d6
BD5000
G280

Friday 20th July

OY-RCI
A7-ALR
M-VITB
C-GLFV
EC-LNC
ZET07

CS-DXS
G-CRNS
N2707

VQ-BSN
9H-BRE
HB-JUF
G-KALS
G-XJET

Saturday 21st

A319
A359
Gulfe50
Gulfs
B734
BAeldo
Ce560XLS
DA7X
BD5000
DA7X
B733
Gulfe650
CL300
LR45

July

B-2728
OE-FZA

B788
Cebl10

0516/2358
0827/1024
1050/1232
1141/1224
1233/1450
1540/1621
1623/2140
1819/1928
2110/2214
2202/2254
2256/2356

0304/0353
0757/0921
0800/0854
1141/1254
1253/1359
1333/1409
1357/1720
1400 ofly
1922/2022

0945/20th
1025/1124
1200 ofly
1210/1456
1444/1653
1628 ofly
1647/1752
1702/1814
1720 ofly
1903/1957
1915/2042
2043/31st

0152/0240
0704/0916
0816/2049
0920/1315
1216/1419
1252/1517
19th/1302
1320/1424
1442/1615
1522/1606
1635/1753
1757/1919
1833/2003
2114/21st

0404/0815
0926/1037

TAY025N/MLT733M EBLG
EGPF
KMMU
AO0J29L EGBB
NJEO15T/ 644U LSGG
AOJ78R LIRA
VJT965 LFPB
EINN
TAY103A EPGD
F1L.I9858/7859 EKVG
SAS2513/ANE004 EKCH
CG199 ERI
SAS2513/2514 EKCH
EGKB
JTR1 EGBJ
APX5GP/5G EGNM
AO0J29L EGPF
NJE383U/803H EGGW
BZE03C/03D LEMG
NJE470B EKRK
HHN30D EGLC
SHE232 Dreghorn
NJE910C/067M LPFR
SHF232
JungliedlO Dreghorn
NJE749D/557P LFPB
KRF25/RRR1125 EGWU
EGPF
LFMN
FLLI7858/9859 EKVG
QTR3DZ/9K OTHH
OEJN
EGSS
LAV4554/4553 LFBT
RRF25/KRF25 EGPF
NJE953T
LFMD
EGPF
UATG
MLT386/386F LFBT
SJT952/953 LSZS
RHKO6B/06C LGKR
EGL999B LEST
CHH749 ZBAA
GAC767T/036A LEFPB

EBLG
ETINN
EGPF
EGPF
EGPC
EGPN
KIAD
EGPF
EBLG
EKVG
EKCH

EGPK
EKCH
EGAA
LEPA
EGHH
EGBB
EGLF

EGKB

EDDL

2?77
LFPB

27277
EGLF

EGPF
KMDW

EKVG
OTHH
EGSS
EGSS
LFBT
EGWU
EGWU
EGGW
EGMC
EHRD
EGPF
EGPE
EGKB

EIDW
EGKB



Saturday 21st July cont.

G-TGPG
M-RBIG
9H-JOY
G-XJET
N217QS
N40VC

A7-ALS
N551VL
G-CIHW
G-TCVC
ES-ACG

B733
LR45
CRJ200ER
LR45
CL650
Gulf4sp
A359
Gulfb550
Cavalon
A321
CRJ900LR

Sunday 22nd July

HB-IJP
EI-GDT
B-2739
G-FGXP
N551VL
PH-HRK

A320
B738
B788
B407
Gulfb550
P180

Monday 23rd July

A7-ALB
OY-DBS
N980CC
D-CJET
OK-JRT
G-CIEL
OE-LQL

A359
DA8X
BD700
Ce525B
Ce680
Ceb560XL
A319

Tuesday 24th July

B-2729
FAE-052
G-FLYW
CS—-PHK
G-FLCN
ZAT711

B788
DA7X
Be200
EMB505
DAS0O0
Chinook

Wednesday 25th July

AT7-ALO
TC-JTG
G-OHAS
FAE-052
G-MOSJ

A359
A321

R66

DA7X
BeC90GTI

Thursday 26th July

D-CHLR
G-CERP
N737AT
G-OWTN

EMB505
Quik
B737
RJ145EU

Friday 27th July

A7-ALH
N978SH
G-AWVA
G-IASM
G-BWSG/XW324

A359
CL350
CeF1l72H
Be200

0947/1044
0950/1041
1114/1227
20th/1143
1208/1404
1249/30th
1252/1550
1301/1356
1315 ofly
1738/1918
1846/1937

0716/0841
0744/0839
1052/1318
1459/1604
1806/1939
1858/1954

0706/1005
0815/0937
0844/1015
0847/1012
1014/1151
1046/1158
1147/1247

0432/0802
1325/25th
1558/1708
1631/1802
1647/1805
1806 ofly

0649/0859
1438/1624
1524/1554
24th/2000
2117/2215

1118/1326
1150 ofly
1207/1335
1851/1922

0701/0858
0727/0837
1025 ofly
1203/1321

Jet Provost 1233/28th

BRO37A/37P

AXY2010/2101
EGL999

QTR983P/7NB

TCX673/672
EST8445/9446

EDW310/32JR
RYR327U/813
CHH751/752

QTR3DZ/9K
MMD6346

AHO792F
TVS29J/30J
LNX35CE
EZY367B/26YP

CHH749
FAEOO1

PYNO1
NJE828K/876T
XJC18N
Alienl

QTR3DZ/9K
THY1TG/1VA
HLY46
FAEQO1
APX5G/5GP

ATLI9K
HWA206
BAE21/22P

QTR3DZ/9K

BRO40/40P

LFRK
EGAA
LEMN

KBGR
KFAR
OTHH
LEMN

LTAT
EETN

LSZH
EIDW
EIDW
2277
EGSS
EHRD

OTHH
EKSB
KHPN
EDLP
EGNH
EGPK
EGSS

ZBAA
EGWU
EGGW
LIRO
EGPD

OTHH

LTBA
2227

EGNX

GMMTI
KTUL
EGNO
OTHH

EGPF

EGNX
EGNX

EGCN
EGAA
LIRP
EGTE
ENGM

OTHH
EGSS

LTAT
BIKF

LSZH
EIDW
ZBAA
2?77
EGSS
EBAW

OTHH
KPBI
LMML
LEPA
EGWU
EGGW
EGSS

EIDW

EGFE
EGLF
EGSS

OTHH
LTBA
EGPG
LETO
EGNM

LFMD

EGPF

EGNO

OTHH

EIDW

EGTK



Friday 27th July cont.

F-HPEB
CS-DXU
D-CWAY
G-ZIPE
D-ABHA
G-KAMY
9H-ITIT
G-JZHN
G-EZRZ
EC-LNC

LR40
Ceb60XLS
LR55ER
A109E
A320
AT-6D
BD700
B738
A320
B734

Saturday 28th July

TF-BBG
EC-LNC
G-KAMY
A7-ALJ

3085

D-AJOY
EC-KRN
D-CTIL
G-PSHU
G-BWSG/XW324
G-BWSG/XW324
G-TCDE
G-UHIH
G-UHIH

B733F

B734

AT-6D

A359

A319CJ
CRJ850

G200

LR35A
EC135T2

Jet Provost
Jet Provost
A321

UH-1H

UH-1H

Sunday 29th July

G-SASC
HB-JLT
OE-FUX
F-GZHZ
3085

N131DS
G-THFC
G-LSAI
G-UHIH
OE-IJU

BeB200C
A320
Ceb525A
B738
A319CJ
DA900EX
RJ135BJ
B752
UH-1H
A320

Monday 30th July

A7-ALK
SE-RIL
CS-LTB
G-FSEU
G-BWSG/XW324
PH-TXA
D-CHLR
G-SASC
SP-KHT
G-ISAR
N40VC
G-LSAI
HB-JLQ
G-NPTY
TEF-BBG

A359
Ce560XLS
Ce680A
Be200
Jet Provost
Ceb10
EMB505
BeB200C
CL350
Ced?21C
Gulf4dsp
B752
A320
B734
B733F

1326/1430
1330/1440
1659/1801
1728/1947
1828/1944
1852/28th
1902/1954
2017/28th
2038/2224
2348/28th

0509/30th
27th/0127
27th/1050
1239/1548
1256/1521
1321/1459
1324/1447
1400/1819
1426 ofly
27th/1545
1610/30th
1741/1912
1800/1845
1911/29th

0040/0112
0712/0844
0722/0840
1244/1402
1320/1504
1329/1448
1445/1615
1825/2013
28th/2019
2227/2334

0642/0858
0800/0912
0851/1053
1031/1122
28th/1032
1049/1522
1325/1458
1331/1429
1438/1558
1455/1628
21st/1510
1838/2007
1856/2046
2040/2341
28th/2105

NJE404T/479Q
QAJ944

TOAOS5
EWG30V/5NR

ULCO93
EXS800/79R
EZY267G/56VF
LAV4554

TAYO025N
LAVO30P
Texan
QTR983P/7NB
CEF542
AXG11
EXU281
AYY11l1
UKP51
Provost
Provost
TCX673/672
Huey509
Huey509

GMA934B
EDW310/32JR

TVEF73FQ/3629
CEF543
TWY131
LNX86TC/32TC
EXS043A/7R
Huey509
EZY79AG/74LR

QTR3DZ/9K
ETI8307
NJE640H/307T
BRO32P/32
Provost

ATLOK
GMA314
JDI8OH

EXS706/049A
EDW310/32JR
NPT004P/004S
TAYO026H

LEST
EGCN
EDDK
EGPF
EDDL
EGXC
LFPB
LEBL
EGAA
LEBT

EBLG

OTHH
LKKB
LIRP
LPFR
LEBD

EGPH
LTAT
Fararals
P77

EGQS
LSZH
EHAM
LFPO
LKKB
KGEG
BIRK
EGNM

LIMC

OTHH
EGPF
EGKB
EGCN

EBKT
LEMD
EGPE
LFPB
EGSC

GCRR
LSZH
EGNX

LEFST
LEPA
EDDT
Fararars
EDDL

EGBB
LERS
EGAA

LIMC
EGPG
OTHH
LKKB
LEBL
LEBL
EGBB

EGPH

LTAT
2?77

EGPF
LSZH
LEFMD
LFPO
LKKB
EGPF
EGPF
GCRR
27?277
LIMC

OTHH
BIRK
EGGD
EGNX
EGNX
EBKT
ESGG
EGPF
UUWW
EGNX
KSTP
EGCC
LSZH
EGNX
EBLG



Tuesday 31lst July

TF-BBG
G-CGXR
N95VB

G-BILU
LY-KLJ
M-INTY

MOVEMENT NOTES

B733F
RV-9A

BeC90GTI
Cel72RG

B735
G280

0537/2049
1057 ofly
1114/1136
1119/1207
1122/1251
19th/1559

l6th: G-CELV - EGNT diversion.

DAILY MOVEMENTS ANALYSIS - JULY 2018
DATE IFR VFR TOTAL
st 382 1 383
2nd 440 1 441
3rd 417 0 417
4th 402 0 402
5th 443 0 443
6th 459 0 459
Tth 314 3 317
8th 395 0 395
9th 437 0 437
10th 434 2 436
11th 412 3 415
12th 425 0 425
13th 438 0 438
14th 325 0 325
15th 369 0 369
16th 428 0 428
17th 426 0 426
18th 403 2 405
19th 428 4 432
20th 444 0 444
21st 320 0 320
22nd 377 2 379
23rd 428 0 428
24th 410 0 410
25th 394 2 396
26th 423 0 423
27th 416 4 420
28th 316 6 322
29th 380 1 381
30th 437 1 438
31st 409 2 411

12531 34 12565

TAY025N/826H

KLJ1101/1102

EBLG

EGFF
2227

EGGP

LEFPG

EGCV
Fararars
LGKL
EGHH



